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ENG6217

ENG222

EN6250

EN6267

ENG268

EN6277

SHRI. BALASAHEB
MANE PRASARAK
MANDALS, ASHOKRAO
MANE GROUP OF
INSTITUTIONS,
KOLHAPUR

Kolhapur

DATTAJIRAO KADAM
TECHNICAL EDU.
SOCIETY'S TEXTILE &
ENGINEERING
INSTITUTE,
ICHALKARANJI.

Kolhapur

D.Y. PATIL COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING AND

TECHNOLOGY, Kolhapur
KASABA-BAVADA,

KOLHAPUR

KOLHAPUR INSTITUTE

OF TECHNOLOGY'S

COLLEGE OF Kolhapur
ENGINEERING,

KOLHAPUR

TATYASAHEB KORE

INSTITUTE OF

ENGINEERING AND Kolhapur
TECHNOLOGY,

WARANANAGAR

DR. J.J. MAGDUM
CHARITABLE TRUST'S
DR. J.J. MAGDUM
COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING,
JAYSINGPUR

Kolhapur

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

Approved

Approved

No
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Approved

No
Upward
Revision

Approved

04-08-2023

06-07-2023

07-09-2022

09-06-2023

07-09-2022

13-07-2023

95927

83913

97391

88696

88696

65199
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13304
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